
COPPA EMILIA 1^ CATEGORIA 2014- 2015 

COMPOSIZIONE GIRONI 
 
 1 VALTIDONE NIBBIANO ROTTOFRENO BORGONOVESE 
2 BABY BRAZIL AGAZZANESE BOBBIESE SARMATESE 
3 VIGOLO MARCHESE PONTENURESE BORGO SAN DONNINO MADREGOLO 
4 S. SECONDO PARMENSE NOCETO VIAROLESE CASALESE 
5 PICARDO SAVORE’ FELINO MARZOLARA REAL VAL BAGANZA 
6 LESIGNANO LANGHIRANESE SOLIGNANO BASILICA 2000 
7 BELLAROSA GATTATICO SPORTING S. ILARIO BARCACCIA 
8 PUIANELLO FELINA VEZZANO ATLETICO MONTAGNA 
9 GUASTALLA VIADANA POVIGLIESE BORETTO 
10 SPORTING PIEVECELLA SAN PROSPERO CORR. VIRTUS LIBERTAS CAMPEGINESE 
11 VIRTUS CAMPOSANTO RAVARINO CAVEZZO CONCORDIA 
12 GANACETO VIS S. PROSPERO REAL PANARO FABBRICO 
13 NONANTOLA CALCIO PERSICETO 85 S. FAUSTINO SALA BOLOGNESE 
14 MARANELLO GORZANO CASTELNUOVO RANG. LAMA 80 
15 POLINAGO SAN CESARIO ROSSELLI MUTINA SAVIGNANO 
16 VIGNOLESE 97 ZOCCA CERREDOLESE CASTELLETTESE 
17 AIRONE ANZOLAVINO ZOLA PREDOSA FARO 
18 CASTEL DEL RIO LAGARO CALCIO OZZANESE OSTERIA GRANDE 
19 CORTICELLA CASTEL GUELFO RIOLO TERME CAGLIARI 
20 SOLAROLO A.PLACCI BUBANO TOZZONA PEDAGNA SESTO IMOLESE 
21 BASCA BENTIVOGLIO CALCIO BEVILACQUESE FUNO 
22 POGGESE GALLO S. CARLO CASUMARO 
23 ARGENTA CONSANDOLO GUALDO VOGHIERA TRESIGALLO 
24 WADIS GORINO BERRA NUOVA GODIGORESE MESOLA 
25 REDA MARINA CALCIO SAN PANCRAZIO POL. RENO 
26 DEL DUCA CALCIO PINARELLA CALCIO SAVIO CALCIO SAN ZACCARIA 
27 SPARTA CAVA SAIV FRATTA TERME CASTELBOLOGNESE 
28 CIVITELLA CALCIO PREDAPPIO SAN LEONARDO RONCO EDELWEIS 
29 S. LORENZO CORPOLO’ GAMBETTOLA BAGNO DI ROMAGNA 
30 JUNIOR S. CLEMENTE NEW ROMAGNA DIEGARO MACERONE RUMAGNA 
31 GIOVANE CATTOLICA TRE ESSE SALUDECIO VILLA VERUCCHIO MORCIANO 
CALCIO 
32 STELLA IGEA MARINA GATTEO VISERBELLA 7979

CALENDARIO GARE 1^ FASE 

Domenica 24/8/2014 ore 16,30 Domenica 31/08/2014 ore 15,30 Domenica 07/09/2014 ore 15,30 

1 Valtidone - Nibbiano Nibbiano - Rottofreno Valtidone - Rottofreno 
Rottofreno - Borgonovese Borgonovese - Valtidone Nibbiano - Borgonovese 

2 Baby Brazil - Agazzanese Agazzanese - Bobbiese Bobbiese – Baby Brazil 
Bobbiese - Sarmatese Sarmatese – Baby Brazil Agazzanese - Sarmatese 

3 Vigolo Marchese – Pontenurese Madregolo – Vigolo Marchese V. Marchese – Borgo S.Donnino 
Borgo San Donnino - Madregolo Pontenurese – Borgo San Donnino Pontenurese - Madregolo 



4 Noceto - Casalese Casalese - Viarolese Casalese – S. Secondo Parmense 
Viarolese – S.Secondo Parmense S.Secondo Parmense - Noceto Noceto - Viarolese 

5 Picardo Savorè – Felino Felino - Marzolara Marzolara – Picardo Savorè 
Marzolara – Real Val Baganza Real Val Bag. – Picardo Savorè Felino – Real Val Baganza 

6 Lesignano - Langhiranese Langhiranese - Solignano Solignano - Lesignano 
Solignano – Basilica 2000 Basilica 2000 - Lesignano Langhiranese – Basilica 2000 

7 Bellarosa - Gattatico Gattatico – Sporting S.Ilario Sporting S.Ilario - Bellarosa 
Sporting S.Ilario - Barcaccia Barcaccia - Bellarosa Barcaccia - Gattatico 

8 Puianello – Felina Felina - Vezzano Vezzano - Puianello 
Vezzano -Atletico Montagna Atletico Montagna - Puianello Felina –Atletico Montagna 

9 Guastalla – Viadana Viadana – Povigliese Povigliese - Guastalla 
Povigliese - Boretto Boretto - Guastalla Boretto - Viadana 

10 Sporting Piev. – S.Prospero Cor. S.Prospero Cor. – Virtus Libertas Sporting Piev. – Virtus 
Libertas Virtus Libertas - Campeginese Campeginese – Sp. Pievecella S.Prospero Cor. - 
Campeginese 

11 Virtus Camposanto - Ravarino Ravarino – Concordia Virtus Camposanto - Concordia 
Concordia - Cavezzo Cavezzo – Virtus Camposanto Ravarino - Cavezzo 

12 Ganaceto – Vis S. Prospero Fabbrico - Ganaceto Fabbrico – Vis S.Prospero 
Real Panaro - Fabbrico Vis S. Prospero – Real Panaro Ganaceto – Real Panaro 

13 Nonantola Calcio – Persiceto 85 Persiceto 85 – S.Faustino S.Faustino – Nonantola Calcio 
S.Faustino – Sala Bolognese S. Bolognese – Nonantola Calcio Persiceto 85 – Sala Bolognese 

14 Maranello - Gorzano Gorzano – Castelnuovo Rangone Castelnuovo R. - Maranello 
Castelnuovo R. – Lama 80 Lama 80 - Maranello Gorzano – Lama 80 

15 Polinago – San Cesario San Cesario – Rosselli Mutina Rosselli Mutina - Polinago 
Rosselli Mutina - Savignano Savignano - Polinago San Cesario – Savignano 

16 Vignolese 97 - Zocca Castellettese – Vignolese 97 Zocca - Castellettese 
Cerredolese - Castellettese Zocca - Cerredolese Vignolese 97 - Cerredolese 

17 Airone - Anzolavino Anzolavino – Zola Predosa Airone – Zola Predosa 
Zola Predosa - Faro Faro - Airone Anzolavino – Faro 

18 Casteldelrio – Lagaro Calcio Ozzanese – Casteldelrio Ozzanese – Lagaro Calcio 
Osteria Grande - Ozzanese Lagaro Calcio - Osteria Grande Casteldelrio – Osteria Grande 

19 Corticella – Castel Guelfo Castel Guelfo – Riolo Terme Castel Guelfo - Cagliari 
Riolo Terme - Cagliari Cagliari – Corticella Corticella - Riolo Terme 

20 A.Placci Bubano - Solarolo A.Placci Bubano – Tozzona P. Sesto Imolese – A.Placci Bubano 
Tozzona Pedagna – S. Imolese Sesto Imolese – Solarolo Solarolo– Tozzona Pedagna 



21 Basca – Bentivoglio Calcio Bentivoglio Calcio - Bevilacquese Bevilacquese - Basca 
Bevilacquese - Funo Funo - Basca Bentivoglio Calcio - Funo 

22 Poggese - Gallo Gallo – S. Carlo S. Carlo - Poggese S. Carlo - Casumaro Casumaro - Poggese 
Gallo - Casumaro 

23 Argenta – Consandolo Consandolo – Gualdo Voghiera Gualdo Voghiera - Argenta 
Gualdo Voghiera - Tresigallo Tresigallo - Argenta Consandolo - Tresigallo 8080

24 Wadis Gorino - Berra Berra – Nuova Codigorese N. Codigorese – Wadis Gorino 
Nuova Codigorese - Mesola Mesola – Wadis Gorino Berra - Mesola 

25 Reda – Marina Calcio Marina Calcio – San Pancrazio San Pancrazio - Reda 
San Pancrazio – Pol. Reno Pol. Reno - Reda Marina Calcio – Pol. Reno 

26 Del Duca C. – Pinarella Calcio Pinarella Calcio – Savio Calcio Savio Calcio – Del Duca Calcio 
Savio Calcio – San Zaccaria San Zaccaria – Del Duca Calcio Pinarella Calcio – San Zaccaria 

27 Sparta – Cava Saiv Cava Saiv – Fratta Terme Sparta – Fratta Terme 
Fratta Terme - Castelbolognese Castelbolognese - Sparta Cava Saiv – Castelbolognese 

28 Civitella Calcio – S. Leonardo San Leonardo - Predappio Predappio – Civitella Calcio 
Predappio – Ronco Edelweis Ronco Edelweis – Civitella Calcio S. Leonardo– Ronco Edelweis 

29 S. Lorenzo - Corpolò Corpolò - Gambettola Gambettola – S. Lorenzo 
Gambettola – Bagno di Rom. Bagno di Romagna – S. Lorenzo Corpolò – Bagno di Romagna 

30 Diegaro Macerone - Rumagna Rumagna – Junior S.Clemente Junior S.Clemente– Diegaro M. 
Junior S.Clem. – New Romagna New Romagna – Diegaro Macer. New Romagna - Rumagna 

31 Giovane Catt. – Tre Esse Salud. Tre Esse Sald. – Villa Verucchio Villa Verucchio – Giovane 
Catt. Villa Verucchio – Morciano C. Morciano C. – Giovane Cattolica Tre Esse Sald. – Morciano 
Calcio 

32 Stella _ Igea Marina Igea Marina - Gatteo Gatteo - Stella Gatteo - Viserbella Viserbella - Stella 
Igea Marina - Viserbella 


